School Board of Brevard County

2700 Judge Fran Jamieson Way • Viera, FL 32940-6601 Mark J. Rendell, Ed.D., Superintendent



RED ROVER USE AGREEMENT FOR SUBSTITUTES

Brevard Public Schools uses an automated substitute placement program called Red Rover for absence and assignment management.

As a condition of being employed as a substitute for Brevard Public Schools, I agree to use the Red Rover system. I also agree to utilize the tools in the Red Rover system appropriately by doing the following:

• By using my Red Rover Schedule to setup non-workdays for the days I am unavailable to substitute. I understand that by not using my Red Rover schedule for the days that I am unavailable, Red Rover may contact me regarding an assignment.

My signature indicates that I have review and understand these conditions.

Are you willing to accept assignm support (Classroom Assistant)	nents for		
absence at \$15.00 per hour?		Yes	No
Name:	Employee ID		
Address:			
City:		Zip Code:	
Telephone:			
Home School:			
Substitute Signature	Date		

REV 06/2023

Human Resources Services
Phone: (321) 633-1000, ext. 11200 • FAX: (321) 633-3525

